Lunch Menu - (walk-through, no waitstaft)

DAILY LUNCH DEAL 8.40

Half of any wrap, panini, or sandwich (1/4 of Old Neighborhood or Roast Beef Focaccia); one side salad or cup of soup; plus chips and a soft drink. No

Minestrone or Soup of the Day
By the CUP

By the BOWL

By the BREAD BOWL

House Salad

Broccoli Cashew Salad

Crunchy Cole Slaw

Pasta Caesar Salad

Tasty Chicken Salad

Fruit Salad (seasonal)

Fresh Tomato, Basil, & Mozzarella Salad

Side Salad Trio
With chips or fresh bread.

All of our salads are topped with parmesan cheese and croutons.

Classic Caesar
Chicken Caesar
Italian Mixed

Romaine, salami, proscuitto, fontina, fresh mozzarella, tomatoes, roasted red peppers, artichoke hearts, red onions, and

Italian dressing.
Mixed Chicken

Romaine, pulled chicken, tomatoes, cucumbers, artichokes, red onions, black olives, and Italian dressing.

Baby Spinach

Baby spinach, pulled chicken, tomatoes, portabello mushrooms, red onions, bacon, and Raspberry Vinaigrette dressing.

substitutions.

Soups

Always Homemade!

Side Salads

Small single-person servings.

Salads

295
550
6.95

3.75
3.75
3.25
3.25
3.75
3.75
3.75
9.95

7.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

995


http://oreganoscornercafe.com/lunch-menu.html#

Signature Sandwiches

Half Whole
The Old Neighborhood 9.95 14.95
Sopressata, capicolla, proscuitto, provolone cheese, roasted red peppers, tomatoes, extra virgin olive oil with
oregano, salt, and pepper on a loaf of Italian bread with your choice of hot or mild giardiniera.
Roast Beef On Tomato Focaccia 9.95 14.95
Roast beef, provolone cheese, red peppers, tomatoes, and horseradish mayo.
Tuscano Baguette 5.50 7.95
Red peppers, spinach, mesclun lettuce, tomatoes,feta cheese, and pinenuts.
Salami Baguette 5.50 795
Salami, fontina cheese, and oven-dried tomatoes.
Chicken Pesto Baguette 5.50 7.95
Pulled chicken, arugula, tomatoes, and pesto mayo.
Roasted Turkey Baguette 5.50 7.95
Roasted turkey, sautéed spinach, oven-dried tomatoes and basil mayo.

Wraps
(Grilled or Cold)

Half Whole
Club Wrap 5.50 7.95
Roasted turkey, monterey cheese, bacon, and tomatoes in a flour tortilla.
Rotisserie Chicken 5.50 7.95
Pulled chicken, cheddar cheese, lettuce, and tomatoes in a spinach tortilla.
Vegetarian 5.50 795
Fresh sautéed vegetables and feta cheese in a spinach tortilla.
Roast Beef 5.50 7.95
Roast beef, provolone cheese, red peppers, and lettuce in a flour tortilla.
Barbeque Chicken 5.50 7.95
BBQ pulled chicken, cheddar cheese, lettuce, and tomatoes in a flour tortilla.

Paninis

Half Whole
Chicken Club 5.50 795
Chicken, provolone cheese, spinach, bacon, tomatoes, and basil mayo.
Italian 5.50 7.95
Casalingo salami, fontina cheese, red onions, and tomatoes.
Turkey 5.50 7.95
Roasted turkey, swiss cheese, tomatoes, and mayonnaise.
Roast Beef 5.50 7.95
Roast beef, provolone cheese, red peppers, tomatoes, and horseradish mayo.
Vegetarian 5.50 795
Fresh sautéed zucchini, yellow squash, and peppers with feta cheese.
Meatball 5.50 7.95

Homemade meatballs, fontina cheese, red peppers, and tomatoes.



Oregano's Italian Specialties

All Specialties served with your choice of soup or salad.
(Lunch portions served 11:30 am — 3 pm)

Eggplant Parmesan

Layers of fresh, thinly sliced eggplant, mozzarella cheese, and homemade marinara sauce are slow-baked to perfection.
Chicken Parmesan

One boneless chicken breast breaded with Nani's special seasonings is topped with homemade marinara sauce and
mozzarella cheese, and served over a nest of linguine pasta.

Manicotti ala Romano

Two homemade pasta tubes stuffed with seasoned ricotta cheese are covered with Romano sauce and mozzarella cheese,
then baked to perfection in a cast-iron skillet.

Italian Beef Sandwich
Hot, thin-sliced seasoned beef is piled on a freshly baked baguette. Served with chips.

Rotisserie Chicken Oregano
(Does not include soup or salad)
Bone-in chicken marinated with special seasonings and slow-cooked in our rotisserie oven.

With Vesuvio Potato Wedges and Vegatables

Pasta

All Pasta served with your choice of soup or salad.

Choose an Al Dente Pasta: Angel Hair, Fettuccine, Linguine, Spaghetti,
Farfalle, Penne, Rigatoni, Cheese Ravioli, or Cheese Tortellini

Choose One of Our Delicious Homemade Sauces

Marinara
A red sauce made fresh from imported tomatoes, olive oil, garlic, oregano and basil.

Meat Sauce
Fresh ground beef is sautéed in our homemade marinara.

Alfredo
A light cream sauce made with imported cheeses and Oregano's special seasonings.

Pomodoro
Fresh diced tomatoes and onions sautéed with garlic extra virgin olive oil.

Vodka
A creamy marinara sauce made with a touch of vodka and shredded parmesan cheese.

Pizza

All delicious, thin-crust pizzas are made from scratch, and baked to perfection in our wood-burning brick oven.

10 n
Cheese 795
Sausage 8.95
Pepperoni 8.95

Spinach, Tomato & Pine Nuts 9.95

995

9.95

9.95

7.95
With Peppers: 8.35

Half: 7.95

9.95

7.95

895

8.95

8.95

995

14"
1345
1495
14.95
1595



Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato & Basil

Each added ingredient

Quesadillas

995
1.00

15.95
1.50

All Ouesadillas are grilled in our wood-burning brick oven, and served with sides of sour cream, fresh pico de gallo and homemade tortilla chips.

Chicken

Chicken, monterey, cheddar, and sautéed onions & green peppers.
Spicy Eggplant

Chicken, grilled eggplant, cheddar cheese, red onions and jalapefios.

Three Cheese
Cheddar, monterey, and fontina.

Quesadilla Oregano
Sautéed portabello mushrooms, tomatoes, spinach, and mozzarella.

For The Kids

6 years and younger.

4 Slices of Cheese Pizza
with a soft drink or milk.

Small Pasta with Butter or Marinara Sauce
with a soft drink or milk.

1/2 Grilled Cheese Panini
with chips and a soft drink or milk.

Macaroni and Cheese
with a soft drink or milk.

Chicken Fingers and Fries
with a soft drink or milk.

Half
550

5.50

4.50

5.50

Whole
7.95

7.95

7.50

7.95

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

6.60



