

#### **DAILY LUNCH DEAL 8.40**

Half of any wrap, panini, or sandwich (1/4 of Old Neighborhood or Roast Beef Focaccia); one side salad or cup of soup; plus chips and a soft drink. No substitutions.

### Soups

Always Homemade!

Minestrone or Soup of the Day

By the CUP

By the BOWL

5.50

By the BREAD BOWL

6.95

#### Side Salads

Small single-person servings.

House Salad	3.75
Broccoli Cashew Salad	3.75
Crunchy Cole Slaw	3.25
Pasta Caesar Salad	3.25
Tasty Chicken Salad	3.75
Fruit Salad (seasonal)	3.75
Fresh Tomato, Basil, & Mozzarella Salad	3.75
Side Salad Trio	9.95
With chips or fresh bread.	

#### Salads

All of our salads are topped with parmesan cheese and croutons.

Classic Caesar	7.95
Chicken Caesar	9.95
Italian Mixed	9.95
Romaine, salami, proscuitto, fontina, fresh mozzarella, tomatoes, roasted red peppers, artichoke hearts, red onions, and	
Italian dressing.	
Mixed Chicken	9.95
Romaine, pulled chicken, tomatoes, cucumbers, artichokes, red onions, black olives, and Italian dressing.	
Baby Spinach	9.95
Baby spinach, pulled chicken, tomatoes, portabello mushrooms, red onions, bacon, and Raspberry Vinaigrette dressing.	

# Signature Sandwiches

	Half	Whole
The Old Neighborhood	9.95	14.95
Sopressata, capicolla, proscuitto, provolone cheese, roasted red peppers, tomatoes, extra virgin olive oil with		
oregano, salt, and pepper on a loaf of Italian bread with your choice of hot or mild giardiniera.		
Roast Beef On Tomato Focaccia	9.95	14.95
Roast beef, provolone cheese, red peppers, tomatoes, and horseradish mayo.		
Tuscano Baguette	5.50	7.95
Red peppers, spinach, mesclun lettuce, tomatoes, feta cheese, and pinenuts.		
Salami Baguette	5.50	7.95
Salami, fontina cheese, and oven-dried tomatoes.		
Chicken Pesto Baguette	5.50	7.95
Pulled chicken, arugula, tomatoes, and pesto mayo.		
Roasted Turkey Baguette	5.50	7.95
Roasted turkey, sautéed spinach, oven-dried tomatoes and basil mayo.		

# Wraps

(Grilled or Cold)

	Half	Whole
Club Wrap	5.50	7.95
Roasted turkey, monterey cheese, bacon, and tomatoes in a flour tortilla.		
Rotisserie Chicken	5.50	7.95
Pulled chicken, cheddar cheese, lettuce, and tomatoes in a spinach tortilla.		
Vegetarian	5.50	7.95
Fresh sautéed vegetables and feta cheese in a spinach tortilla.		
Roast Beef	5.50	7.95
Roast beef, provolone cheese, red peppers, and lettuce in a flour tortilla.		
Barbeque Chicken	5.50	7.95
BBQ pulled chicken, cheddar cheese, lettuce, and tomatoes in a flour tortilla.		

## **Paninis**

	Half	Whole
Chicken Club	5.50	7.95
Chicken, provolone cheese, spinach, bacon, tomatoes, and basil mayo.		
Italian	5.50	7.95
Casalingo salami, fontina cheese, red onions, and tomatoes.		
Turkey	5.50	7.95
Roasted turkey, swiss cheese, tomatoes, and mayonnaise.		
Roast Beef	5.50	7.95
Roast beef, provolone cheese, red peppers, tomatoes, and horseradish mayo.		
Vegetarian	5.50	7.95
Fresh sautéed zucchini, yellow squash, and peppers with feta cheese.		
Meatball	5.50	7.95
Homemade meatballs, fontina cheese, red peppers, and tomatoes.		

## Oregano's Italian Specialties

All Specialties served with your choice of soup or salad. (Lunch portions served 11:30 am - 3 pm)

Marinara

Eggplant Parmesan	9.95
Layers of fresh, thinly sliced eggplant, mozzarella cheese, and homemade marinara sauce are slow-baked to perfection.	
Chicken Parmesan	9.95
One boneless chicken breast breaded with Nani's special seasonings is topped with homemade marinara sauce and mozzarella cheese, and served over a nest of linguine pasta.	
Manicotti ala Romano	9.95
Two homemade pasta tubes stuffed with seasoned ricotta cheese are covered with Romano sauce and mozzarella cheese, then baked to perfection in a cast-iron skillet.	
Italian Beef Sandwich	7.95
Hot, thin-sliced seasoned beef is piled on a freshly baked baguette. Served with chips.	With Peppers: 8.35
Rotisserie Chicken Oregano	
(Does not include soup or salad)	Half: <b>7.95</b>
Bone-in chicken marinated with special seasonings and slow-cooked in our rotisserie oven.	
With Vesuvio Potato Wedges and Vegatables	9.95

#### Pasta

All Pasta served with your choice of soup or salad.

Choose an Al Dente Pasta: Angel Hair, Fettuccine, Linguine, Spaghetti, Farfalle, Penne, Rigatoni, Cheese Ravioli, or Cheese Tortellini

#### **Choose One of Our Delicious Homemade Sauces**

7.95

A red sauce made fresh from imported tomatoes, olive oil, garlic, oregano and basil.	
Meat Sauce	8.95
Fresh ground beef is sautéed in our homemade marinara.	
Alfredo	8.95
A light cream sauce made with imported cheeses and Oregano's special seasonings.	
Pomodoro	8.95
Fresh diced tomatoes and onions sautéed with garlic extra virgin olive oil.	
Vodka	9.95
A creamy marinara sauce made with a touch of vodka and shredded parmesan cheese.	

### Pizza

All delicious, thin-crust pizzas are made from scratch, and baked to perfection in our wood-burning brick oven.

	10"	14"
Cheese	7.95	13.45
Sausage	8.95	14.95
Pepperoni	8.95	14.95
Spinach, Tomato & Pine Nuts	9.95	15.95

Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato & Basil	9.95	15.95
Each added ingredient	1.00	1.50

## Quesadillas

All Ouesadillas are grilled in our wood-burning brick oven, and served with sides of sour cream, fresh pico de gallo and homemade tortilla chips.

	Half	Whole
Chicken	5.50	7.95
Chicken, monterey, cheddar, and sautéed onions & green peppers.		
Spicy Eggplant	5.50	7.95
Chicken, grilled eggplant, cheddar cheese, red onions and jalapeños.		
Three Cheese	4.50	7.50
Cheddar, monterey, and fontina.		
Quesadilla Oregano	5.50	7.95
Sautéed portabello mushrooms, tomatoes, spinach, and mozzarella		

## For The Kids

6 years and younger.

4 Slices of Cheese Pizza with a soft drink or milk.	5.50
Small Pasta with Butter or Marinara Sauce with a soft drink or milk.	5.50
1/2 Grilled Cheese Panini with chips and a soft drink or milk.	5.50
Macaroni and Cheese with a soft drink or milk.	5.50
Chicken Fingers and Fries with a soft drink or milk.	6.60